Artisan Square Maintenance Corporation Trades Referral List

This list of tradesmen is being offered as a courtesy to homeowners and in no way is intended to signify that the
trades people contained herein are formally recommended by the Board of Directors of Artisan Square
Maintenance Corporation or Management. This is a list of names provided as referrals by satisfied homeowners

in the community.

Contractors:

Air Conditioning
Electrician

General Contractor
Trash

Paint

Pest Control

Plumbing

Normco Service

Tyler Lighting

Lee Stucker Construction
Athens Service

CertaPro Painting
Dewey Pest Control

Monarch Plumbing

Lee Homes Contractors:

Appliances
Cabinets
Countertops
Electrical
Electrical Fixtures
Fireplaces
Flooring

Garage Doors
HVAC
Tub/Shower Encl.

Windows

Viking

Eurodesign Cabinets
Ceramic Tile Art

Creative Electrical Concepts
Walters Wholesale

Paragon Schmid Bldg. Prod.
Holiday Carpet

Paragon Schmid Bldg. Prod.
AMPAM LDI Mechanical
S&S Mirrors

Milgard

323-254-2211
714-666-6660
818-788-7200
626-336-6100
310-393-3133
626-795-2558
323-255-0111

626-558-3800
909-590-4300
818-992-0177
805-491-0220

714-754-1950x5153

909-464-1144
818-786-3200
909-464-1144
909-340-9685
805-583-3504
805-581-6325



