Artisan Square Maintenance Corporation Trades Referral List

This list of tradesmen is being offered as a courtesy to homeowners and in no way is intended to signify that the trades people contained herein are formally recommended by the Board of Directors of Artisan Square Maintenance Corporation or Management. This is a list of names provided as referrals by satisfied homeowners in the community.

Contractors:

Air Conditioning	Normco Service	323-254-2211
Electrician	Tyler Lighting	714-666-6660
General Contractor	Lee Stucker Construction	818-788-7200
Trash	Athens Service	626-336-6100
Paint	CertaPro Painting	310-393-3133
Pest Control	Dewey Pest Control	626-795-2558
Plumbing	Monarch Plumbing	323-255-0111

Lee Homes Contractors:

Appliances	Viking	626-558-3800
Cabinets	Eurodesign Cabinets	909-590-4300
Countertops	Ceramic Tile Art	818-992-0177
Electrical	Creative Electrical Concepts	805-491-0220
Electrical Fixtures	Walters Wholesale	714-754-1950x5153
Fireplaces	Paragon Schmid Bldg. Prod.	909-464-1144
Flooring	Holiday Carpet	818-786-3200
Garage Doors	Paragon Schmid Bldg. Prod.	909-464-1144
HVAC	AMPAM LDI Mechanical	909-340-9685
Tub/Shower Encl.	S&S Mirrors	805-583-3504
Windows	Milgard	805-581-6325